

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYS.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
501	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50,000	LF	\$ 0.62	\$ 31,000.00
501.1	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 7,500.00
501a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	250,000	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 112,500.00
501a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 6,000.00
502	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50,000	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 30,000.00
502.1	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.74	\$ 7,400.00
502a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	350,000	LF	\$ 0.42	\$ 147,000.00
502a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.59	\$ 5,900.00
503	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	150,000	LF	\$ 1.90	\$ 285,000.00
503.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 2.35	\$ 23,500.00
504	PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LEGENDS (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
504.1	PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LEGENDS WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
505	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
505.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	100	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
506	REFLECTORIZED ROUNDABOUT SYMBOLS WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	20	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
506.1	REFLECTORIZED ROUNDABOUT SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
507	PAVEMENT ARROW/LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00
507.1	PAVEMENT ARROW/LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,200.00
508	RAILROAD SYMBOL REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
508.1	RAILROAD SYMBOL REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
509.01	BIKE LANE MARKING WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	20	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00
509.01.1	BIKE LANE MARKING WHITE WITH LAYOUT (PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 13,500.00
509.02	SHARED LANE SYMBOL WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,700.00

509.02.1	SHARED LANE SYMBOL WHITE WITH LAYOUT (PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,700.00
509.03	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE BIKE BOX WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	100	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
509.04	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE TWO-STAGE LEFT TURN QUEUE BOX WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	50	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
509.05	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE ELEPHANT FEET CROSSING WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	600	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00
509.06	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE BIKE LANE WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT MMAX)	500	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
517	NON-REFLECTIVE BLACK PAINT (WATERBORNE)	1000	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 600.00
518	GRINDING AND SCRAPING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	5000	LF	\$ 1.20	\$ 6,000.00
519	45 MILS RESSIVE GRINDING	1000	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00
	TOTAL ALL ITEMS*				\$ 740,900.00

***LOW BID PRICE BASED ON TOTAL AMOUNT**

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED ANNUAL FOR BIDDING PURPOSES ONLY

MARKINGS INC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
501	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50,000	LF	\$.61	\$ 30500.00
501.1	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$.61	\$ 6100.00
501a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	250,000	LF	\$.43	\$ 107500.00
501a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$.43	\$ 4300.00
502	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50,000	LF	\$.61	\$ 30500.00
502.1	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$.61	\$ 6100.00
502a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	350,000	LF	\$.43	\$ 150500.00
502a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$.43	\$ 4300.00
503	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	150,000	LF	\$ 3.15	\$ 472500.00
503.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 3.15	\$ 31500.00
504	PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LEGENDS (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 264.00	\$ 2640.00
504.1	PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LEGENDS WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 264.00	\$ 7920.00
505	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 68.00	\$ 2040.00
505.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	100	EA	\$ 68.00	\$ 6800.00
506	REFLECTORIZED ROUNDABOUT SYMBOLS WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	20	EA	\$ 265.00	\$ 5300.00
506.1	REFLECTORIZED ROUNDABOUT SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 265.00	\$ 2650.00
507	PAVEMENT ARROW/LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 3000.00
507.1	PAVEMENT ARROW/LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 1800.00
508	RAILROAD SYMBOL REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 2750.00
508.1	RAILROAD SYMBOL REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	5	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 1375.00
509.01	BIKE LANE MARKING WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	20	EA	\$ 145.00	\$ 2900.00
509.01.1	BIKE LANE MARKING WHITE WITH LAYOUT (PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 302.00	\$ 15100.00
509.02	SHARED LANE SYMBOL WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00

509.02.1	SHARED LANE SYMBOL WHITE WITH LAYOUT (PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 345.11	\$ 3451.10
509.03	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE BIKE BOX WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	100	LF	\$ 15.10	\$ 1510.00
509.04	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE TWO-STAGE LEFT TURN QUEUE BOX WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	50	LF	\$ 16.75	\$ 837.50
509.05	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE ELEPHANT FEET CROSSING WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	600	LF	\$ 24.05	\$ 14430.00
509.06	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE BIKE LANE WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT MMAX)	500	LF	\$ 15.10	\$ 7550.00
517	NON-REFLECTIVE BLACK PAINT (WATERBORNE)	1000	LF	\$.45	\$ 450.00
518	GRINDING AND SCRAPING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	5000	LF	\$ 1.15	\$ 5750.00
519	45 MILS RESSIVE GRINDING	1000	LF	\$.25	\$ 250.00
	TOTAL ALL ITEMS*				\$ 932753.60

***LOW BID PRICE BASED ON TOTAL AMOUNT**

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED ANNUAL FOR BIDDING PURPOSES ONLY

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
501	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50,000	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 37,500.00
501.1	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.80	\$ 8,000.00
501a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	250,000	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 125,000.00
501a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.52	\$ 5,200.00
502	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50,000	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 37,500.00
502.1	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.80	\$ 8,000.00
502a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	350,000	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 175,000.00
502a.1	4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 0.52	\$ 5,200.00
503	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	150,000	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 450,000.00
503.1	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	10,000	LF	\$ 3.25	\$ 32,500.00
504	PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LEGENDS (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
504.1	PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LEGENDS WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
505	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
505.1	12 INCH X 12 INCH X 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	100	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
506	REFLECTORIZED ROUNDABOUT SYMBOLS WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	20	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
506.1	REFLECTORIZED ROUNDABOUT SYMBOLS WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC) - COMPLETE	10	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
507	PAVEMENT ARROW/LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00
507.1	PAVEMENT ARROW/LEGEND REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	30	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,250.00
508	RAILROAD SYMBOL REFLECTORIZED WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00
508.1	RAILROAD SYMBOL REFLECTORIZED WHITE WITH LAYOUT (THERMOPLASTIC)	5	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00
509.01	BIKE LANE MARKING WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	20	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
509.01.1	BIKE LANE MARKING WHITE WITH LAYOUT (PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC)	50	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
509.02	SHARED LANE SYMBOL WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00

509.02.1	SHARED LANE SYMBOL WHITE WITH LAYOUT (PREFORM THERMOPLASTIC)	10	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
509.03	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE BIKE BOX WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	100	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00
509.04	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE TWO-STAGE LEFT TURN QUEUE BOX WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	50	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00
509.05	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE ELEPHANT FEET CROSSING WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT PREMARK W/VIZIGRIP)	600	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,400.00
509.06	GREEN FRICTION SURFACE BIKE LANE WITH LAYOUT (ENNIS FLINT MMAX)	500	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00
517	NON-REFLECTIVE BLACK PAINT (WATERBORNE)	1000	LF	\$0.45	\$ 450.00
518	GRINDING AND SCRAPING OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	5000	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
519	45 MILS RESSIVE GRINDING	1000	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 200.00
	TOTAL ALL ITEMS*				\$ 955,025.00

***LOW BID PRICE BASED ON TOTAL AMOUNT**

QUANTITIES ARE ESTIMATED ANNUAL FOR BIDDING PURPOSES ONLY